	The New York City Council			City Hall New York, NY 10007			
Legislation Details							
File #:	M 03	350-2021 <b>Version:</b> *	Name:	Vernikov, as the new Counci	Submitting the Certification of Election of Inna Vernikov, as the new Council Member of the 48th Councilmanic District, Brooklyn.		
Туре:	Communication		Status:	Received, Ordered, Printed a	-		
			In control:	City Council			
On agenda:	12/9	9/2021					
Enactment date	9:		Enactment #:				
Title:	Communication from the Board of Elections - Submitting the Certification of Election of Inna Vernikov, as the new Council Member of the 48th Councilmanic District, Brooklyn.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Attachments:	1. December 9, 2021 - Stated Meeting Agenda, 2. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 12-9-21, 3. Minutes of the Stated Meeting - December 9, 2021						
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result		
12/9/2021	*	City Council		Introduced by Council			
12/9/2021	*	City Council		Rcvd, Ord, Prnt, Fld by Council			